' EALL secTioN couNTY | JOTAL ISHEET §
94 . COOK 907 | 9 r§
STA. 1200400.00  TO STA. 1365+00 2
CONTRACT 62695 FED. ROAD DIST. K0. [ILLINOIS | FED. AID PROJECT §
Qir 3, 2005 Qfr 4, 2005 [GQir 1, 2006 Qtr 2, 2006 TQtr 3, 2006 * {5161, ITIT & 1818) R-3 62695|2
ID | Task Name Start Finish Jun Ju | Aug T Sep Oct | Nov [ Dec | Jan | Feb |. Mar Apr | May [ Jun | gu | Aug 5
133 | subbase gran. mat. 24" Wed 7/12/06 . Thu 7/13/06 : ' : g
134 | stabilized subbase 4" " Fi 71406 T Fi 7714108 5
135 | poc pvmt. 11" (ointed) T T ysi " Mon 717106 g
136 | temporary pavement Fri 7/21 a
137 | conc. curb & gutter " Ri 712908 'Mon 7/24/06 |
138" conc. median surf. ) T 1" 'Mon7/24i06  “Mon 7724106
139 | pavement markings T o
740 | topsoil furnish & place " Wed O
141 lseedingciass2A T T T Thu 727106 Thu 7/27/06
142 | erosion control blanket o @orews) | 7 2days:  Fr7/28008° Mon 7/31/06
a3 TOPENRAMS @ Faisiod B~ 7 e o T8 NG TG
145 |PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (@weeks) 7y days | Wed 8117 05
146 | CLOSE 76th Street T T T T days Thu 9/1/05 ~  Thu 9/1/05 |
147 | remove existing superstructure i T Thu9/05” " Thu 9/15/05 |
148 | remove existing substruciure /(16105  Mon 10/17/05
149 | braced excavation special (piers) o " "“Thu 10/20/05
150 | reinforcement bars epoxy coated (piers) 'Fri 10/21/05°  Fri 10/28/05
151 | concrete structures (plers) T T T e CUEA 10217057 T ER 11719105
152 | INTERIM COMPLETION DATE F 5T Tue 11/22/058° " Tue 11722105 |
153 | temporary sheet piling (east abut) 5! Mon $1/14/05 1H7I05
154 |structure excavation (east abut) ) " R 114805
155 | reinforcement bars epoxy coated (eastabut) T T B Gays T Tue 11/20/05 Won 12/19/05 |
156 | concrete structures (eastabuty days: Tue 114/29/05  Tue 1/3/06
157 | porous lar embankment (east ab ) T Wed 1aios T T
| 158 | INTERIM COMPLETION DATE FOR EAST ABUTMENT ~ ~""Mon 5/1/06
159 |temporary sheet piling (westabuty "“Mon 1/9/068°  Thu 1/12/06 )
160 | structure excavation (westabut) " Fi1H3/06  Mon 1/23/06
161 | reinforcement bars epoxy coated (west " Tue )
162 | concrete structures (west abut)
163 | porous granuiar embankment (west abut)
164 |fabricate structural steel (7 months) " Wed 4/19/06
| 165 | erect structural steel T T Thu 5711/06
166 | protective shield (deck) : 5 Tue 5/30/06 -
167 | reinforcement bars epoxy coated (deck) (2 crews) ' Wed 5/31/06 - Thu 6/8/06
168 | concrete superstructure (deck) 077 : " F6/9/06 Thu 7/13/06 |
169 | bridge approach pavement o ""Fi 7714j08 " Tue 7/25/06 |
170 |OPEN 76th Strest Mon 7/31/06  Mon 7/31/06 :
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